o namonas Ot

Australian Stock Horse
SOCIETY

ASHS NATIONAL DRESSAGE MONDAY 9TH MARCH 2026

ARENA 1
CLASS
TIME
8:00
8:08
8:16
8:24
8:32
8:40
8:48
8:56
9:04
9:12
9:20
9:28
9:36
9:44
10:20
10:28
10:36
10:44
10:52
11:00
11:08
11:16
11:24
11:32
11:40
11:48
11:56
12:04
12:12
12:20

12:20

BP NO.

JUDGE: ROSS GREEN
DRESSAGE NOVICE 2.1 - 5YRS & OVER
HORSE
124 EVANSPARK ROYAL BLUFF - HSH
85 COLINTA BEARNAISE
151 GLEN LEE RIVOLILYNX - HSH
350 SHEADY NASHVILLE
32 BINGLEY DRAKE
202 KENNALLYWOOD WYOMING - HSH
46 BRANDWOOD SAMURAI
359 SILVERTHORN WILLS - HSH
392 TRACROSSY STRIDENT - HSH
380 TINAGROO CROWN CASINO - HSH
242 MEROO SHENANIGANS - HSH
62 CAMELOT ALMAC - HSH
87 COMBANING DOWNS COLDPLAY - HSH
BREAK
404 WILLINGAPARK IMPRESSIVE SIREN
158 HANNAFORD STUD MABOS LAST
334 SECRETHEART FIREFOX - HSH
55 BULLSEYE KIDMAN
269 OBAR QUICK SIP
162 HARDROCK DR HOOK
61 CAMELOCK DRUMMER - HSH
91 COOLIDOWNS BLONDIE
169 HILLVIEWLODGE QUEEN OF HEARTS
285 POWER LOADED - HSH
373 SUBURBAN LODGE FINAL PLAY
274 PENDIO SASSY HIDE
92 COOLIDOWNS CONRAD
407 WIRRUMPARK ACCLAIM - HSH
179 JARENDAN JUST THAT
FINISH

LUNCH

RIDER

Elizabeth Tonge
Rebecca Hinze
Jaci Norris
Michelle Banning
Roxanne Rankin
Erin Smith

Brielle Powell
Taylor Chick-Sauer
Annika Parker
Emily Humphreys
Lexi Dalziel
Renee Taylor
William Fussell

Stephanie Murphy
Jessica Taylor
Holly Burgess
Eloise Clare
Emma Rayner
Melanie Johnston
Jennifer Davies
MacKenzie Ellem
Maggie Herring
Simone Hope
Susan Hynes
Angus Sutherland
Keely McDonald
Joanne Purdue
Gina Bange
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Australian Stock Horse
SOCIETY

ASHS NATIONAL DRESSAGE MONDAY 9TH MARCH 2026

ARENA 1 JUDGE: ROSS GREEN

CLASS D7 DRESSAGE ELEMENTARY 3.1-5YRS & OVER

TIME BP NO. HORSE RIDER
1:30 29 BENABELLA POWER N SPUNK - HSH Dee-Anne Hunt
1:40 350 SHEADY NASHVILLE Michelle Banning
1:50 151 GLEN LEE RIVOLI LYNX - HSH Jaci Norris
2:00 202 KENNALLYWOOD WYOMING - HSH Erin Smith
2:10 359 SILVERTHORN WILLS - HSH Taylor Chick-Sauer
2:20 85 COLINTA BEARNAISE Rebecca Hinze
2:30 242 MEROO SHENANIGANS - HSH Lexi Dalziel
2:40 124 EVANSPARK ROYAL BLUFF - HSH Elizabeth Tonge
2:50 435 MJAY MAVERICK Suzanne Herbert
3:00 160 HARDAL UN CHANCEUX David Nash
3:10 392 TRACROSSY STRIDENT - HSH Annika Parker
3:20 3 ADELLE MUSICIAN - HSH Sarah Price
3:30 196 KAROOLAPARK LOLLI Emily Shannon

3:40 FINISH
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Australian Stock Horse
SOCIETY

ASHS NATIONAL DRESSAGE MONDAY 9TH MARCH 2026

ARENA 2
CLASS D3
TIME BP NO.
8:00
8:08
8:16
8:24
8:32
8:40
8:48
8:56
9:04
9:12
9:20
9:28
9:36
9:44
10:20
10:28
10:36
10:44
10:52
11:00
11:08
11:16
11:24
11:32
11:40
11:48
11:56
12:04
1.00
1.08
1.16
1.24
1.32
1.40
1.48
1.56
2.04
2.12
2.20
2.28
2.36
2.44

JUDGE: JUDITH ROUGHLEY

DRESSAGE PRELIMINARY 1.2 - 5YRS & OVER

HORSE
146 GLENECHO RIVOLI EMBER

261 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPRESSION

62 CAMELOT ALMAC - HSH
404 WILLINGAPARK IMPRESSIVE SIREN
285 POWER LOADED - HSH
269 OBAR QUICK SIP
15 ANISLEY ABOVE AND BEYOND
91 COOLIDOWNS BLONDIE
169 HILLVIEWLODGE QUEEN OF HEARTS
1 ADACRES HOPE N FAITH
266 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN ROMANCE
119 ELLORA DANNAN - HSH
277 PHALARIS MORGAN
BREAK
32 BINGLEY DRAKE
46 BRANDWOOD SAMURAI
380 TINAGROO CROWN CASINO - HSH
148 GLEN LEE DOUBLE SHOT - HSH
18 ARAKOOLA NICOLE - HSH
354 SHEADY SORENTO MOON - HSH
395 WALKING IN MEMPHIS
417 WUNGUM RADAR - HSH
254 NETHAWAY ROYAL GIDGEE - HSH
363 SMADA HAWKEYE - HSH
67 CASANOVA SWAGGER
100 DECISIVE DUSTY
53 BULLSEYE CEASAR - HSH
LUNCH
404 WILLINGAPARK IMPRESSIVE SIREN
353 SHEADY SHOWSTOPPER - HSH
238 MELUCA STUD MOONDUST - HSH
383 TOCAL TENNESSEE
39 BRANDWOOD HERMES - HSH
301 RIVERGLEN BLACK PEARL - HSH
285 POWER LOADED - HSH
37 BRAEVIEW PILBARA
212 KOOLACHU OPTIMUS PRIME - HSH
179 JARENDAN JUST THAT
209 KINGSFIELD KRYPTONITE
82 CLARKES STUD ZANDIA - HSH
120 ELMWOOD IMPULSE - HSH
FINISH

RIDER

Stuart Robinson
Michelle Gorton
Renee Taylor
Stephanie Murphy
Simone Hope
Emma Rayner
Anna King
MacKenzie Ellem
Maggie Herring
Saffron Cavallo
Annika Ash
Katrina Copping
Louellen Duncan

Roxanne Rankin
Brielle Powell
Emily Humphreys
Stuart Robinson
Indira Ash
Rachel Roberts
Hollie Worner
Melissa Gamble
Destiny Quick

Joanne Adams - Smith

Vicki Hall
Brittany Coates
Tracie (TJ) Moore

Stephanie Murphy
Jo Chester
Meredyth Regan
Zoe Cargill
Sophie Grainger
Skye Newling
Simone Hope
Renee Taylor
Roxanne Rankin
Gina Bange
Carissa Holmes
Anna Duncan
Kellie Launders
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Australian Stock Horse
SOCIETY

ASHS NATIONAL DRESSAGE MONDAY 9TH MARCH 2026

ARENA 3 JUDGE: ANN-MAREE LOUREY

CLASS D9 DRESSAGE MEDIUM 4.1 - 5YRS & OVER

TIME BP NO. HORSE RIDER
8:00 3 ADELLE MUSICIAN - HSH Sarah Price
8:10 160 HARDAL UN CHANCEUX David Nash
8:20 278 PIPERSRUN BLACK ROSE Victoria Wythes
8:30 180 JATS BAR CASANOVA Caitlin Croft
8:40 29 BENABELLA POWER N SPUNK - HSH Dee-Anne Hunt
8:50 161 HARDAL UNO LUNA David Nash

9:00 FINISH
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Australian Stock Horse
SOCIETY

ASHS NATIONAL DRESSAGE MONDAY 9TH MARCH 2026

ARENA 3
CLASS
TIME
9:30
9:38
9:46
9:54
10:02
10:10
10:18
10:26
10:34
10:42
11:00
11:08
11:40
11:48
11:56
12:04
12:12
12:20
12:28
12:36
12:44
12:52
1:00
1:08
1:16
1:24

BP NO.

JUDGE: ANN - MAREE LOUREY
DRESSAGE NOVICE 2.2 - 5YRS & OVER
HORSE
373 SUBURBAN LODGE FINAL PLAY
61 CAMELOCK DRUMMER - HSH
85 COLINTA BEARNAISE
124 EVANSPARK ROYAL BLUFF - HSH
151 GLEN LEE RIVOLILYNX - HSH
92 COOLIDOWNS CONRAD
350 SHEADY NASHVILLE
359 SILVERTHORN WILLS - HSH
242 MEROO SHENANIGANS - HSH
202 KENNALLYWOOD WYOMING - HSH
87 COMBANING DOWNS COLDPLAY - HSH
BREAK
392 TRACROSSY STRIDENT - HSH
62 CAMELOT ALMAC - HSH
404 WILLINGAPARK IMPRESSIVE SIREN
158 HANNAFORD STUD MABOS LAST
334 SECRETHEART FIREFOX - HSH
46 BRANDWOOD SAMURAI
32 BINGLEY DRAKE
380 TINAGROO CROWN CASINO - HSH
162 HARDROCK DR HOOK
55 BULLSEYE KIDMAN
91 COOLIDOWNS BLONDIE
169 HILLVIEWLODGE QUEEN OF HEARTS
285 POWER LOADED - HSH
FINISH

RIDER

Susan Hynes
Jennifer Davies
Rebecca Hinze
Elizabeth Tonge
Jaci Norris

Keely McDonald
Michelle Banning
Taylor Chick-Sauer
Lexi Dalziel

Erin Smith
William Fussell

Annika Parker
Renee Taylor
Stephanie Murphy
Jessica Taylor
Holly Burgess
Brielle Powell
Roxanne Rankin
Emily Humphreys
Melanie Johnston
Eloise Clare
MacKenzie Ellem
Maggie Herring
Simone Hope
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Australian Stock Horse
SOCIETY

ASHS NATIONAL DRESSAGE TUESDAY 10TH MARCH 2026

ARENA 1

CLASS

TIME
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10

JUDGE: ROSS GREEN
DRESSAGE - MEDIUM 4.2
HORSE
29 BENABELLA POWER N SPUNK - HSH
160 HARDAL UN CHANCEUX
180 JATS BAR CASANOVA
358 SILVERTHORN STUN GUN - HSH
278 PIPERSRUN BLACK ROSE
161 HARDAL UNO LUNA
3 ADELLE MUSICIAN - HSH
FINISH

RIDER
Dee-Anne Hunt
David Nash
Caitlin Croft
Adam Battaglia
Victoria Wythes
David Nash
Sarah Price
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Australian Stock Horse
SOCIETY

ASHS NATIONAL DRESSAGE TUESDAY 10TH MARCH 2026

ARENA 1
CLASS
TIME
9:30
9:38
9:46
9:54
10:02
10:10
10:18
10:26
10:34
10:42
10:50
10:58
11:06
11:30
11:38
11:46
11:54
12:02
12:10
12:18
12:26
12:34
12:42
12:50
12:58
1:06

JUDGE: JUDITH ROULEY
DRESSAGE - YH PRELIMINARY 1.2
HORSE
50 BRANDWOOD SIERRA
336 SECRETHEART RADIANCE
96 DACKS RUST - HSH
12 ALLSTARS NEON
68 CAZAGRA DONATELLO - HSH
203 KIAHGLENN GIDGET
260 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN EMPRESS
86 COLINTA ROXBY
225 LONE PINE OSSIE - HSH
319 ROSETHORN MASQUERADE
328 ROYALLE HEART TO HEART
422 YARRANOO DAZZLE
BREAK
247 NETHAWAY BLACK OPAL - HSH
385 TOCAL WIDGET
400 WILBRO DUSTY DESTINY
263 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN INSPIRATION
244 MORILLAPARK BLACK OPAL
245 MYUNA CORDELIA LEE - HSH
208 KINGSFIELD BRIGHT EYES
157 HAMLOT PARK NASHVILLE
126 EVERLEIGH DESIGN
159 HARDAL SUPERLUNA
48 BRANDWOOD SANTA CRUZ
270 ONE KNIGHT VALENTINO
FINISH

RIDER

Sophie Grainger
Nicolle Summerhayes
Kandi McLennan
Stuart Robinson
Charmain Davis
Janita Edwards
Cassidy Fry

Rebecca Hinze

Craig McCoy

Karli Colman

Amanda McLennan-Dehnert
Michelle Partridge

Carlie Hayes
Robert Vandyke
Jessica Taylor
Michelle Banning
Brielle Powell
Caitlin Croft
Carissa Holmes
Stuart Robinson
Sarah Hooke
David Nash
Nicole Moxey
Laura Meissner
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Australian Stock Horse
SOCIETY

ASHS NATIONAL DRESSAGE TUESDAY 10TH MARCH 2026

ARENA 2
CLASS
TIME
8:00
8:08
8:16
8:24
8:32
8:40
8:48
8:56
9:04
9:12
9:20
9:28
9:36
9:44
9:52
10:00
10:30
10:38
10:46
10:54
11:02
11:10
11:18
11:26
11:32
11:40
11:48
11:56
12:04

12.04-1.00

JUDGE: GILLIAN GREEN
DRESSAGE - YH PRELIMINARY 1.1
HORSE
203 KIAHGLENN GIDGET
260 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN EMPRESS
68 CAZAGRA DONATELLO - HSH
12 ALLSTARS NEON
241 MEROOL GOLD NUGGET
319 ROSETHORN MASQUERADE
225 LONE PINE OSSIE - HSH
86 COLINTA ROXBY
328 ROYALLE HEART TO HEART
422 YARRANOO DAZZLE
208 KINGSFIELD BRIGHT EYES
263 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN INSPIRATION
385 TOCAL WIDGET
247 NETHAWAY BLACK OPAL - HSH
89 COOLAROO RAINMAKER
BREAK
244 MORILLAPARK BLACK OPAL
400 WILBRO DUSTY DESTINY
126 EVERLEIGH DESIGN
159 HARDAL SUPERLUNA
245 MYUNA CORDELIA LEE - HSH
336 SECRETHEART RADIANCE
157 HAMLOT PARK NASHVILLE
96 DACKS RUST - HSH
48 BRANDWOOD SANTA CRUZ
270 ONE KNIGHT VALENTINO
50 BRANDWOOD SIERRA
264 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN OBSESSION
FINISH

LUNCH

RIDER

Janita Edwards
Cassidy Fry
Charmain Davis
Stuart Robinson
Mandy Trotter
Karli Colman
Craig McCoy
Rebecca Hinze
Amanda McLennan-Dehnert
Michelle Partridge
Carissa Holmes
Michelle Banning
Robert Vandyke
Carlie Hayes
Paula Brennan

Brielle Powell

Jessica Taylor

Sarah Hooke

David Nash

Caitlin Croft

Nicolle Summerhayes
Stuart Robinson
Kandi McLennan
Nicole Moxey

Laura Meissner
Sophie Grainger
Natasha Pembroke-Birss
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Australian Stock Horse
SOCIETY

ASHS NATIONAL DRESSAGE TUESDAY 10TH MARCH 2026

ARENA 2

CLASS

TIME
1:00
1:10
1:20
1:30
1:40
1:50
2:00
2:10
2:20
2:30
2:40
2:50
3:00
3:10
3:20

JUDGE: ROSS GREEN
DRESSAGE - ELEMENTARY 3.2
HORSE

242 MEROO SHENANIGANS - HSH

3 ADELLE MUSICIAN - HSH

151 GLEN LEE RIVOLI LYNX - HSH

85 COLINTA BEARNAISE

359 SILVERTHORN WILLS - HSH

350 SHEADY NASHVILLE

196 KAROOLAPARK LOLLI

160 HARDAL UN CHANCEUX

124 EVANSPARK ROYAL BLUFF - HSH
202 KENNALLYWOOD WYOMING - HSH
380 TINAGROO CROWN CASINO - HSH
392 TRACROSSY STRIDENT - HSH

29 BENABELLA POWER N SPUNK - HSH

373 SUBURBAN LODGE FINAL PLAY

FINISH

RIDER

Lexi Dalziel
Sarah Price

Jaci Norris
Rebecca Hinze
Taylor Chick-Sauer
Michelle Banning
Emily Shannon
David Nash
Elizabeth Tonge
Erin Smith

Emily Humphreys
Annika Parker
Dee-Anne Hunt
Susan Hynes
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Australian Stock Horse
SOCIETY

ASHS NATIONAL DRESSAGE TUESDAY 10TH MARCH 2026

ARENA 3
CLASS
TIME
8:00
8:08
8:16
8:32
8:40
8:48
8:56
9:04
9:12
9:20
9:28
9:36
9:44
10.10
10.18
10.26
10.34
10.42
10.50
10.58
11.06
11.14
11.22
11.30
11.38
11.46
11.54
1.00
1.08
1.16
1.24
1.32
1.40
1.48
1.56
2.04
212
2.20
2.28

JUDGE: KAREN SUTCLIFFE
DRESSAGE - PRELIMINARY 1.3
HORSE
288 PURE PLATINUM - HSH
209 KINGSFIELD KRYPTONITE
46 BRANDWOOD SAMURAI
380 TINAGROO CROWN CASINO - HSH
37 BRAEVIEW PILBARA
119 ELLORA DANNAN - HSH
212 KOOLACHU OPTIMUS PRIME - HSH
261 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPRESSION
417 WUNGUM RADAR - HSH
353 SHEADY SHOWSTOPPER - HSH
238 MELUCA STUD MOONDUST - HSH
154 GORDONS MAXIMUS
BREAK
1 ADACRES HOPE N FAITH
32 BINGLEY DRAKE
120 ELMWOOD IMPULSE - HSH
100 DECISIVE DUSTY
62 CAMELOT ALMAC - HSH
39 BRANDWOOD HERMES - HSH
383 TOCAL TENNESSEE
18 ARAKOOLA NICOLE - HSH
396 WALLENPARK FORT DESTINY - HSH
285 POWER LOADED - HSH
169 HILLVIEWLODGE QUEEN OF HEARTS
254 NETHAWAY ROYAL GIDGEE - HSH
354 SHEADY SORENTO MOON - HSH
LUNCH
404 WILLINGAPARK IMPRESSIVE SIREN
266 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN ROMANCE
67 CASANOVA SWAGGER
87 COMBANING DOWNS COLDPLAY - HSH
148 GLEN LEE DOUBLE SHOT - HSH
395 WALKING IN MEMPHIS
82 CLARKES STUD ZANDIA - HSH
301 RIVERGLEN BLACK PEARL - HSH
277 PHALARIS MORGAN
286 PRESTIGE PARADISE
146 GLENECHO RIVOLI EMBER
FINISH

RIDER

Karen Nicoll
Carissa Holmes
Brielle Powell
Emily Humphreys
Renee Taylor
Katrina Copping
Roxanne Rankin
Michelle Gorton
Melissa Gamble
Jo Chester
Meredyth Regan
Amy Britt

Saffron Cavallo
Roxanne Rankin
Kellie Launders
Brittany Coates
Renee Taylor
Sophie Grainger
Zoe Cargill
Indira Ash
Annabelle Gill
Simone Hope
Maggie Herring
Destiny Quick
Rachel Roberts

Stephanie Murphy
Annika Ash

Vicki Hall
William Fussell
Stuart Robinson
Hollie Worner
Anna Duncan
Skye Newling
Louellen Duncan
Georgia Britt
Stuart Robinson



